High Performance Refractories & Castable
Wedge India
www.wedge-india.com | Tel: +91 97175 06848 | info@wedge-india.com
Wedge
www.wedge-india.com | Tel: +91 97175 06848 | info@wedge-india.com
Wedge
MAGNESIA CARBON
WEDGE offers Magnesia Carbon Refractories globally. Preferred globally for Basic Oxygen Furnaces to

Corrosion &
thermal
shock
resistance
* All properties are after pitch impregnation.
Remarks: FLOCON, INTERSTOP, LS system, any other system can be manufactured as per customers' requirement.
SLIDE GATE MORTARS & CASTABLES
Brand Al2O3
(%)
Min.
Grading
(mm)
Sintering
Temp.°C
Setting Remarks
WEDGE LAYMOR-70A 70 0-0.5 1200 Ceramic For fixing ladle nozzle with well
block
WEDGE LAYMOR-90A 90 0-0.5 1200 Chemical/Ceramic For joining plate to nozzle
WEDGE LAYMOR-20A 20 0-0.5 1200 Air setting For fixing plates in steel
cassettes
WEDGE LAYCAST-95A 95 0-4 1400 Hydraulic For fixing well block in ladle
WELL BLOCK FOR SLIDE GATE & POROUS PLUGS
*Properties Product Name
Physical WB-75 WB-90 WBC-85 AMC-5
AP (%) (max) 22 20 21 15

at 110°C
C.C.S. (Kg/cm2) Gradin
g (mm)
MaxSafe
Appl.
Temp in
°C
     110°C At specified temp.
 Min. Max. Min. Min. Min. Min.
WORIUNICAST 40 2.5 26 2.05 250 250/1400°C(3hrs) 0-4 1400
WEDGE STANDARD 55 2.5 26 2.20 250 300/1450°C(3hrs) 0-4 1450
WEDGE SUPER 75 3.5 32 2.50 300 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1500
WEDGE SUPER (A) 70 5.0 31/32 2.50 300 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1500
WORICAST-50 44 2.0 30 2.15 250 300/1400°C(3hrs) 0-4 1500
WORICAST-60 58 2.0 31 2.20 250 300/1400°C(3hrs) 0-4 1500
WORICAST-70 70 - 33 2.40 250 300/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1550
WORICAST-80 80 - 33 2.50 250 350/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1600
WORICAST-50(K) 48 1.5 32 2.20 300 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1550
WORICAST-50(K)SPL. 50 1.5 32 2.20 400 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1550
WEDGE SILICARCAST 16 SiC =
75%
34 2.40 250 300/1000°C(3hrs) 0-4 1500
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1600   58 1.5 32 2.40 300 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1600
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1600(SPL) 60 1.0 32 2.40 400 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1600
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1700 70 1.0 35 2.50 500 400/1600°c(3hrs) 0-4 1700
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1750(FH) 85 0.7 36 2.80 500 500/1550°C(3hrs) 0-4 1750
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1800 90 0.7 37 2.90 500 500/1550°C(3hrs) 0-4 1800
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1800A 88 1.2 37 2.85 500 500/1550°C(3hrs) 0-4 1800
WEDGE SUPERCAST-1850 93 0.3 37 2.90 500 400/1500°C(3hrs) 0-4 1850
WEDGE EXTRA STRENGTH 40 - 20 2.00 250/300 200/1300°C(3hrs) 0-4 1300
WEDGE DENSECAST 40 - 20 2.00 250/300 350/1400°C(3hrs) 0-4 1300
WEDGE ECOCAST 35 1.5 18 - 250 200/1300°C(3hrs) 0-4 1300
Grading: Min.95% passes through specified grading above.
www.wedge-india.com | Tel: +91 97175 06848 | info@wedge-india.com
Wedge
NON-BASIC RAMMING MASSES
Brand Al2O3 (%)  Fe2O3 (%)  P.C.E.
Orton
Cone
B.D.
(gm/cc)
CCS (Kg/cm2)  Gradin
g (mm)
Max.Safe
Appl.Temp in
°C
 Min. Max. Min.  at
110°C
at 1000°C
WALCOR-50 50 2.5 34 2.25 250 300 0-4 1600
WALCOR-60 60 2.5 35 2.40 250 300 0-4 1600
WALCOR-70 70 3.0 36 2.70 350 400 0-4 1700
WALCOR-80 80 3.5 37 2.80 400 450 0-4 1650
WALCOR-80AL 80 - 37 - - - 0-5 1500
WSTEMOL 80 - 38 - - - 0-4 1700
WALCOR-90 88 1.0 38 2.85 400 450 0-4 1750
WMULLITERAM 70 0.5 38 2.40 250 300 0-4 -
WALCOR-85 85 3.5 37 2.80 350 - 0-5 1650
WALCOR-85 (SPL) 83 1.5 37 2.80 400 450 0-4 1700
WSILICA R/MASS SiO2=98 Min 0.5 31 - - - 0-5 1650
WZIRCON RAM-I ZrO2=60/62 - 36/37 3.00 300 350/450 0-4 1600
WZIRCONRAM-II ZrO2=62/64 - 38 3.00 300 350/450 0-0.2 1600
WZIRCON PATCH ZrO2=60 Min - 36/37 - - - 0-1 1600
WZIRMUL PATCH ZrO2=18 Min - 38 - - - 0-1 1600
 Al2O3=50 Min
WORISWAN SiO2=97 Min - 31 - - - 0-4 1650
WCUPOLMIX SiO2=92 Min - 30 - - - 0-4 1600
WSILICAR RAM SiC = 90 Min - 38 - - - 0-3 1500
WORISET-50 50 - 34 - - - 0-1.5 1600
WEDGE AL-65K 65 - 35 - - - 0-4 1600
WALCARB RAM 65 C = 5% Min 36 - - - 0-4 1750
BF TROUGH MIX 60 C = 4% Min 34 - - - 0-5 1550
WEDGE AL-50 50 - 34 - - - 0-4 1600
WEDGE AL-60 60 - 35 - - - 0-4 1600

 Min. Max. Min.
FIRECLAY MORTAR 40 2.5 32 0-0.5 Air setting
WHIALCO BOND 40 1.5 32 0-0.5 Air setting
SUPER HIALCO BOND 44 2.0 33 0-0.5 Air setting
AF MORTAR 43 1.8 35 0-0.5 Air setting
WHH BOND 38 2.0 31 0-0.5 Air setting
WC-II MORTAR 38 2.0 31 0-0.5 Air setting
WMH BOND 30 2.0 29 0-0.5 Air setting
WEXPOBOND-35 35 1.5 30 0-0.5 Chemical
WEXPOBOND-55 55 2.0 35 0-0.5 Chemical
WEDGE HIGH ALUMINA MORTARS
Wedge High Alumina Mortars are used for laying fireclay bricks and High Alumina bricks.  Aeroset and
Heatset series used for obtaining tight joints when laying bricks.
Brand Al2O3 (%)  Fe2O3 (%)  P.C.E. (O.C) Grain Size (mm) Type of Setting
 Min. Max. Min.
WAEROSET-50 50 2.5 33 0-0.5 Air setting
WAEROSET-60 60 2.5 35 0-0.5 Air setting
WAEROSET-70 70 3.0 37 0-0.5 Air setting
WAEROSET-80 80 3.5 38 0-0.5 Air setting
WAEROSET-90 90 3.5 38 0-0.5 Air setting
WORISET-50(F) 50 2.5 33/34 0-0.5 Air setting
WHEATSET-40 40 2.0 32 0-0.5 Ceramic
WHEATSET-50 50 2.5 34 0-0.5 Ceramic
WHEATSET-60 60 2.5 35 0-0.5 Ceramic
WHEATSET-70 70 2.5 37 0-0.5 Ceramic
WHEATSET-80 80 3.0 38 0-0.5 Ceramic
WHEATSET-90 90 0.5 38 0-0.5 Ceramic
Grading: Min.95% passes through specified grading above.
WEDGE SPECIAL MORTARS
Brand Al2O3 (%)  Fe2O3 (%)  P.C.E. (O.C) Grain Size (mm) Type of Setting
 Min. Max. Min.

www.wedge-india.com | Tel: +91 97175 06848 | info@wedge-india.com
Wedge
INSULATING CASTABLES
Brand Al2O3 (%)  Fe2O3 (%)  P.C.E. (O.C) B.D. at
110°C
(gm/cc)
C.C.S at
110°C
(Kg/cm2)
Grading
(mm)
Max.Safe
Appl.Temp in
°C
 Min. Max. Min. Min. Min.
WCASTINSUL-1800 93 0.2 40 1.50 70 0-4 1800
WCASTINSUL-1700 85 - 37 1.80 120 0-4 1700
WCASTINSUL-1600 70 - 33 1.60 80 0-4 1600
WCASTINSUL-1500 60 - 32 1.50 60 0-4 1500
WCASTINSUL-1350 35-40 3-4 18 1.30 30 0-4 1350
WCASTINSUL-1300 45-50 0.7 - 1.00 15 0-4 1300
WCASTINSUL-1100 36 4.0 - 0.90 14 0-4 1100
WCASTINSUL-1100-A 32 4.0 - 1.45 80 0-4 1100
WCASTINSUL-1300-A 35 - - 1.35 50 0-4 1300
WCASTINSUL-1350-A 42 2.0 18 1.60 120 0-4 1350
WCASTINSUL-1350-B 42 2.0 - 1.45 120 0-4 1350
WCASTINSUL-1100-B 45 3.5 - 0.85 40 0-4 1100
WCASTINSUL-1700-A 88 0.2 - 1.25 125 0-4 1700
WCASTINSUL-1000 32 - - 0.80 12 0-4 950
www.wedge-india.com | Tel: +91 97175 06848 | info@wedge-india.com
Wedge
FIRE CLAY / CHAMOTTE BRICKS

AARCAL 70 and AARCAL 80 brands.
WEDGE HIGH ALUMINA BRICKS
Brand Al2O3 (%)  Fe2O3 (%)  P.C.E
(O.C)
A.P. (%)  B.D. (gm/cc) CCS
(Kg/cm2)
PLC at
1600°C/ 1
hr.(%)
 Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Min. Max.
WEDGE AL-50 50 2.5 34 23 2.30 350 +2.0
WEDGE AL-55 55 2.5 35 23 2.35 350 +2.5
WEDGE AL-60 60 2.5 35 23 2.40 400 +3.0
WEDGE AL-65 65 3.0 36 23 2.40 400 +3.0
WEDGE AL-70 70 3.0 37 23 2.50 400 +3.5
WEDGE AL-70D 70 2.0 37 21 2.55 500 +3.0
WEDGE AL-75 75 3.5 37 23 2.60 400 +3.0
WEDGE AL-77AB 77 3.5 38 23 2.60 300 +3.0
WEDGE AL-80 80 3.0 38 23 2.60 300 +3.0
WEDGE AL-80D 80 2.5 38 22 2.60 450 +2.0
WEDGE AL-82 82 3.0 38 23 2.60 400 +1.5
WEDGE AL-85 85 3.0 38 22 2.65 450 +1.5
WALCOR-80B 80 3.0 38 22 2.70 600 ±2.0
WCEMAL-70 70 2.5 37 21 2.60 400 ±1.5
WARCAL-70 70 2.5 36 20 2.70 500 +2.5
WARCAL-80 80 2.0 37 20 2.80 500 +2.0
WALUMEL 60   38 25 2.90 600 ±0.5

(%)
PCE
(O.C)
A.P.
(%)
B.D.
(gm/cc)
CCS
(Kg/cm2)
PLC at
1600°C/1 hr
(%)
RUL
Ta°C
 Min. Max. Min. Min. Max. Min. Min. Max. Min.
WALUMAX-50 50 1.6 - 35 22 2.25 350 ±1.0 1480
WALUMAX-I 54 1.5 - 35 20 2.30 400 ±1.0 1500
WALUMAX-II 54 1.5 - 35 22 2.20 400 ±0.5 1520
WALUMAX-60 60 1.0 - 36 18 2.50 500 ±1.0 1550
WALUMAX-60A 60 1.0 - 36 20 2.40 400 ±0.5 1500
WALUMAX-70 70 0.8 - 37 22 2.60 600 ±1.0 1600
WALUMAX-70A 70 1.0 - 37 21 2.45 400 ±0.5 1550
WALUMAX-75 75 1.0 - 37 23 2.60 400 ±0.8 1600
WALUMAX-80 80 1.0 - 38 22 2.60 400 ±0.5 1620
WALUMAX-80A 80 1.0 - 38 20 2.85 500 ±0.5 1550
WALUMAX-85A 85 1.5 - 38 18 2.90 500 ±1.5 1600
WSILLIMAX-I 58 2.0 - 36 22 2.40 400 ±1.0 1520
WSILLIMAX-II (BRO-62) 60 1.5 - 36 25 2.30 350 ±1.0 1550
WSILLIMAX-III (BRN-62) 62 1.5 - 36 18 2.50 500 ±0.8 1600
WSILLIMAX-IV 58 1.5 - 36 23 2.30 400 ±1.0 1550
WORIMUL-I  66 0.5 - 37 15 2.50 800 ±0.5 1550
WORIMUL-II 72 0.5 - 38 21 2.50 600 ±0.2 1650
WKOROND-80D 80 0.6 - 38 17 3.10 800 ±0.3 1650
WKOROND-90 90 0.8 - 38 18 3.10 1000 ±0.3 1600
WKOROND-90D 90 0.3 - 40 19 3.20 1000 ±0.2 1700
WKOROND-98 98 0.3 - 40 21 3.00 800 ±0.2 1600
WKORONDAL-XD 90 0.5 - 40 18 3.00 600 ±0.2 1700
WEDGE SUPER DENSE AL-
98
98 0.5 - 38 21 3.00 800 ±0.3 1650

(%)
PCE
(O.C)
B.D.
(gm/cc)
A.P.
 (%)
CCS
(Kg/cm2)
PLC (%) K/Kcal/
m/hr/°C
Safe
Appl.
Temp
(°C)
WORINSUL-1850 95-96 0.3 40 1.4 60-65 70 ±1.0 at1700°C/2hr. 0.90 1850
WORINSUL
SPECIAL
85-90 0.8 38 2.2 35-40 200-250 ±1.0 at1600°C/2hr 1.00 1700
WHITEMLITE-I 68-72 0.8 36 1.4-1.6 40-45 120 ±0.5 at1600°C/2hr 0.85 1700